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Kuntosuunnistukset 2019 Rautjarvella

17:30-19:00

lyhyt, helppo Jja pitempi, vaativampi

valtatie 6:1ta

osanottomaksu 5 €,

emit-kortin lainausmaksu seuran ulkopuolisille 1 €

17:30
5 000
17:30
7 500
17:30

Rautjarvi, Simpele, Tallimaki
ratam. Juha Hinkkanen
Rautjarvi, Simpeleen koulu
ratam. Aarne Vartiainen
Rautjarvi, Laikko

10 000 ratam. Olavi Patila

17:30
7 500
17:30
7 500

Rautjarvi, Asemaseutu, Livastinmaki
ratam. Jouko Laaperi

Rautjarvi, Asemaseutu, Livastinmaki
ratam. Aarne Vartiainen



